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The restaurant from Birmingham offers 34 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$14.9. What Leah Sweeting likes about 7 Greens:

Delicious salad, the price was a little on the high end and | didn't know the salads came chopped as they are
visibly marketed otherwise. However it was still really fresh and tasty. The customer service was fast and
excellent. The place has a very open and clean kitchen and all the staff was properly dressed for contamination
prevention with gloves and headwear. read more. What Ashley W doesn't like about 7 Greens:
Frequently closes before the stated hours. | have gone out out of my way to drive here 30-45 minutes before the
stated closing time to arrive to locked doors and being refused service bc we cleaned up already 45 minutes
before the closing time. This is unacceptable. Why have posted service hours when you aren 't going to follow
them? Other than this service is subpar. In the middle of having my order taken and made t... read more.
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Pizza Seasonal Soup...Roasted
UMAMI BOMB $18.3 Tomalo Basil (GF[T)

SEASONAL SOUP..ROASTED
Yains TOMATO BASIL (GFIV)

HIPPIE BOWL $18.3 .
Bolas Obligadas
Dessert HIPSTER $14.5

$11.0

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $4.5 Si S .
To g& GREAT DANE $12.5
CLASSIC GYRO $16.8 7GREENS EXTREME $12.5

{irt Chocolates Sweel treals

XOXO $16.3 GOGO BALLS $9.0

GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE $6.0
Candi PEANUT BUTTER BAR '
REESE'S CUP $12.5 Warm Bowls

BLAKE BOWL $18.3
dAcai Bowls

MODERN PROPER GYRO BOWL) $18.3

PB LOCO MOCO $16.3

(G Tavorite Salads
Ravors

BERTIE (OUR TUNA NICOISE $18.3
ALMOND JOY $16.3 SALAD) '

KALE YOU LATER 2.0 $18.3
Massive Mammoth Burrilos
JACK ATTACK $12.5 &wated Toaata

GROWN-UP PB J $10.5
‘Popular DOUGIE FRESH $14.5
SPICY BUDDHA BOWL $16.3

1‘. (] 1’ .I
BIGGIES BURRITO WITH CHORIZO $17.6
WONDER WOMAN BURRITO $15.8
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BIGGIES BURRITO WITH CHICKEN

LAS BEAR (OUR ONE
FAVORITE)

FREESTYLE YOUR
OWN

DETROIT GREEK (OUR FAMOUS
GREEK SALAD)

WOK IT TO ME (OUR POPULAR
ASIAN SALAD)

$17.6

$16.3

$12.0

$16.3

$17.0

MAURICE WHO? (OUR TAKE ON
HUDSON'S FAMOUS MAURICE
SALAD)

POPEYE BOWL

YOGA GIRL (GREAT POST-
WORKOUT MEAL)

CHACHIE (MEDITERRANEAN
STYLE)

KFOXY (OUR TAKE ON A CLASSIC
CAESAR)

$18.3

$18.3

$17.3

$17.3

$11.8
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{ Greens

7 Greens, 344 Hamilton Row, Opening Hours: '
Birmingham, MI 48009, USA,
United States

WIUNILLY BERAY CHUA PUDDN
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