



https://menulist.menu
7 Greens, 344 Hamilton Row, Birmingham, MI 48009, USA, United States
(+1)2487928600









The restaurant from Birmingham offers **34** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$14.9. What <u>Leah Sweeting</u> likes about 7 Greens:

Delicious salad, the price was a little on the high end and I didn't know the salads came chopped as they are visibly marketed otherwise. However it was still really fresh and tasty. The customer service was fast and excellent. The place has a very open and clean kitchen and all the staff was properly dressed for contamination prevention with gloves and headwear. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="Ashley W">Ashley W</a> doesn't like about 7 Greens: Frequently closes before the stated hours. I have gone out out of my way to drive here 30-45 minutes before the stated closing time to arrive to locked doors and being refused service bc we cleaned up already 45 minutes before the closing time. This is unacceptable. Why have posted service hours when you aren 't going to follow

them? Other than this service is subpar. In the middle of having my order taken and made t... read more.



Pizza		Seasonal SoupRoasted	
UMAMI BOMB	\$18.3	Tomato Basil (GF/V)	
Mains		SEASONAL SOUPROASTED TOMATO BASIL (GF/V)	\$11.0
HIPPIE BOWL	\$18.3	Bolas Obligadas	
Dessert		HIPSTER	\$14.5
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$4.5	Súper Smoothies	
To Go		GREAT DANE	\$12.5
CLASSIC GYRO	\$16.8	7GREENS EXTREME	\$12.5
Art Chocolates		Sweet treats	
XOXO	\$16.3	GOGO BALLS	\$9.0
Candies		GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER BAR	\$6.0
REESE'S CUP	\$12.5	Warm Bowls	
Acai Bowls		BLAKE BOWL	\$18.3
PB LOCO MOCO	\$16.3	MODERN PROPER GYRO BOWL)	\$18.3
Havors		7G Favorite Salads	
ALMOND JOY	\$16.3	BERTIE (OUR TUNA NICOISE SALAD)	\$18.3
	_	KALE YOU LATER 2.0	\$18.3
Massive Mammoth Burri	itos	0	
JACK ATTACK	\$12.5	Elevated Toasts	
0		GROWN-UP PB J	\$10.5
Popular		DOUGIE FRESH	\$14.5
SPICY BUDDHA BOWL	\$16.3	Biggies Burrito	
		BIGGIES BURRITO WITH CHORIZO	\$17.6

**WONDER WOMAN BURRITO** 

\$15.8



BIGGIES BURRITO WITH CHICKEN		\$17.6	MAURICE WHO? (OUR TAKE ON HUDSON'S FAMOUS MAURICE SALAD)	\$18.3	
Popular Items				POPEYE BOWL	\$18.3
		LAS BEAR (OUR ONE FAVORITE)	\$16.3	YOGA GIRL (GREAT POST- WORKOUT MEAL)	\$17.3
		FREESTYLE YOUR OWN	\$12.0	CHACHIE (MEDITERRANEAN STYLE)	\$17.3
	DETROIT OF	REEK (OUR FAMOUS LAD)	\$16.3	KFOXY (OUR TAKE ON A CLASSIC CAESAR)	\$11.8
	WOK IT TO ASIAN SAL	ME (OUR POPULAR	\$17.0		



### 7 Greens

7 Greens, 344 Hamilton Row, Birmingham, MI 48009, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

